Data sheet
Pump
APP 53-92 pumps
APP 53 / APP 65 / APP 78 / APP 86 / APP 92
Description
The Danfoss range of APP high-pressure pumps is designed according to EN 809 for use in RO applications with low viscosity and
corrosive øuids such as sea water.
Danfoss APP pumps are positive displacement pumps with axial pistons that move a öxed amount of water in each cycle. Flow is

Repair
In case of irregular function of the APP pump, please contact Danfoss High Pressure Pumps.
Accessories Type Code number
Coupling APP 53 - APP 92 IEC 315 Diameter: motor Ø80 mm, pump Ø50 180Z4066
Coupling APP 53 - APP 92 IEC 280 Diameter: motor Ø75 mm, pump Ø50 180Z4081
Coupling kit APP 53 - APP 92 incl. bell
housing IEC 315 Ø80/Ø50. IEC 315 Ø660/310 180Z4083
Coupling kit APP 53 - APP 92 incl. bell
housing IEC 280 Ø75/Ø50. IEC280 Ø550/265 180Z4082
Base frame incl. vibration dampeners IEC 315 180Z0661
The list contains all certiöcates, declarations, and approvals for this product type. Individual code number may have some or all of these
approvals, and certain local approvals may not appear on the list.
When you click on the link you will be directed to the latest version of the ‘Declaration of Conformity’. Products developed and sold
before this date of issue conform to the directives/standards in force at the time of their sale.